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4. How many construction worker fatalities resulted from these crashes? (417 Responses)

5. How many driver or passenger fatalities resulted from these crashes? (342 Responses)



7. In your opinion, how much of a risk are highway work zone crashes now compared to one year ago?

(419 Responses)
Greater risk now 58%
Lesser risk now 3%
About the same risk now 39%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
8. Why do you think highway work zone construction is more dangerous today compared to one year ago?
(242 Responses)
Traffic 629
Phones 81%
Speeding 71%
Other 43%
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9. Would any of these measures help reduce the number of highway work zone crashes, injuries and/or fatalities?
(431 Responses)
Stricter enforcement of existing laws regarding work zone _ 67%
Stricter laws against cell phone usage and distracted i
driving associated with vehicles in work zone construction _ 61%
sites |
Closing roads and detouring traffic _ 61%
Better or more frequent safety training for construction 23
workers ’
No changes needed | 1%
Other 10%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%



10. Has there been an increase in work zone crashes when performing night work? (213 Responses)

Yes 61%

No 39%
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11. If you answered yes, what do you attribute this to? (128 Responses)

specaing | I

impatience NI 3%
Distrcted arving | I R 75
impaired crving - L R M 7%

Increased traffic F 27%
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